1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLj9NbOtQAJnfKLhieAE1ZEm1Qz6PbML

Date & Time: 16/06/2023, 11:41:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Selfie Queen (Black)) | B09W61G81D (
GKD000516-SQ2BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111pocnlU6t2heYQ51bbzWxT
Date & Time: 16/06/2023, 11:40:28
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxGfV8ICMUdyParszIMLNiGNkW7J3Gwv

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Mandala Art Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Namaste) | B0C2CVN986 (
GKD000549-MA ) 
HSN:7324

₹198.21 1 ₹198.21 12% IGST ₹23.79 ₹222.00

TOTAL: ₹23.79 ₹222.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLj9Ihsq0qX7dSSDyHuYudDpzCGUGswX

Date & Time: 16/06/2023, 11:31:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
222.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 1 ₹197.32 12% IGST ₹23.68 ₹221.00

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹221.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Wall Photo Frame For Couple Gifts Wall Decor Item Best For
Valentine Gifts Love Anniversary Gift Big Size 2 Heart Shape Red
Black 2 Magnetic Couple Photo Frames (23 X 18 Inch) | B09RPMF3CC
( GKD000511 ) 
HSN:441112

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111Y2p5WVosNsEpmxCBH4fJS

Date & Time: 16/06/2023, 10:57:32
hrs Invoice Value: 

799.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: Y2iFWNfCdHRn37SaNTJy
Date & Time: